
Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 12.06 CL 72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU 5 CN Banyoles

 12.15 CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER 77 U Colomenca At.

 12.35 CT 28512 BRUSES PINART, ROMA 77 CA Figueres

 12.46 CL 77206 MARIN OBIOLS, ISAAC 6 CA Porqueres

 12.51 CT 573 CARBO TURON, ISAAC 6 CA Figueres

 12.62 CL 27553 JONAMA BOFILL, EDUARD 2 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 12.80 CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU 6 CA Porqueres

 12.94 CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM 6 CN Banyoles

 13.11 CL 19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 95 CE Universitari

 13.12 CL 3057 MONTES CORP, MARC 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 13.18 CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN 6 GEiE Gironí

 13.24 CL 74944 VILA BOSCH, LLUC 5 CN Banyoles

 13.54 CL 72485 LLORENTE MORAGREGA, DIDAC 5 GEiE Gironí

 13.70 CL 92994 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 15.06 CL 69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI 6 CN Banyoles

CL 3888 ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI, NIDAL 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89819 ALEÑA SERRANO, PERE 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 1755 DANI BITIT, ISAM 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76833 GAMERO PIERES, MARTI 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 91734 PADULLES MAJO, ARAM 5 CA Figueres

CL 95676 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 2180 VIUSA KOVACS, MARC 6 CA Figueres

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 00:55.10 CT 21189 CEBOLLERO GONZALEZ, ALBERT 77 Playas de Castellon

 00:55.20 CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD 5 CA Parets

 00:59.94 CL 3057 MONTES CORP, MARC 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 01:07.31 CL 1755 DANI BITIT, ISAM 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3888 ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI, NIDAL 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89819 ALEÑA SERRANO, PERE 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 29634 ESSALMI BACHRI, ABDESSAMAD 89 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76833 GAMERO PIERES, MARTI 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 95 CE Universitari

CL 74944 VILA BOSCH, LLUC 5 CN Banyoles

Llistat d'inscrits 1a. Jornada de Control 14-05-2021

100m ABM

400m ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 04:14.33 CT 20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL 96 CA Granollers

 04:23.28 CL 18813 PASCUAL ANGLES, ROGER 96 CA Molins

 04:26.86 CL 29634 ESSALMI BACHRI, ABDESSAMAD 89 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 04:55.21 CL 1755 DANI BITIT, ISAM 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3888 ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI, NIDAL 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 24837 SIMON FUMADO, PEP 0 ACE Riudellots

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 3,40 CT 28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL 2 GEiE Gironí

 2,80 CT 483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR 56 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 2,75 CL 72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU 5 CN Banyoles

 2,50 CL 92994 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 2,40 CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM 6 CN Banyoles

 2,10 CL 442 MASSA ROURA, JOSEP 59 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89819 ALEÑA SERRANO, PERE 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76833 GAMERO PIERES, MARTI 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI 6 CN Banyoles

CL 3057 MONTES CORP, MARC 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 5,89 CL 19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 95 CE Universitari

 5,13 CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU 6 CA Porqueres

 5,07 CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM 6 CN Banyoles

 4,55 CL 92994 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 3,70 CL 69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI 6 CN Banyoles

CL 89819 ALEÑA SERRANO, PERE 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 1755 DANI BITIT, ISAM 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 94990 FIGUERAS JACOMET, PERE 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76833 GAMERO PIERES, MARTI 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR 56 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3057 MONTES CORP, MARC 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 91734 PADULLES MAJO, ARAM 5 CA Figueres

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

CT 483 MARANGES COSTA, SALVADOR 56 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 442 MASSA ROURA, JOSEP 59 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

CT 28512 BRUSES PINART, ROMA 77 CA Figueres

Javelina (600g) Màter M

Javelina (800g) Màter M

1.500m ABM

Perxa ABM

Llargada ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 32,58 CL 69683 GERMA MUNDET, ANIOL 6 CN Banyoles

 25,01 CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM 6 CN Banyoles

 20,83 CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU 6 CA Porqueres

CL 69686 LLONA ORTEGA, UNAI 6 CN Banyoles

CL 77206 MARIN OBIOLS, ISAAC 6 CA Porqueres

CL 3635 BARTRA HERNANDEZ, NIL 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 92994 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, ALVARO 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 39,13 CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL 4 GEiE Gironí

 30,78 CL 72032 BADOSA ROBERT, ARNAU 5 CN Banyoles

 19,44 CL 74944 VILA BOSCH, LLUC 5 CN Banyoles

CL 89819 ALEÑA SERRANO, PERE 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD 5 CA Parets

CL 94990 FIGUERAS JACOMET, PERE 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 76833 GAMERO PIERES, MARTI 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 72485 LLORENTE MORAGREGA, DIDAC 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 3057 MONTES CORP, MARC 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 95676 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN 5 GEiE Gironí

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 44,14 CT 28946 CASALS MELNIK, MIQUEL 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 3888 ABBASSI EL MOUSSAOUI, NIDAL 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 15354 VIÑAS TERRIS, XAVIER RAMON 90 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Javelina (600g) Sub16 M

Javelina (700g) Sub18 M

Javelina (800g) ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 12.54 CT 25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO 92 U Colomenca At.

 13.14 CT 21677 GARCIA GALLEGO, EMMA 97 U Colomenca At.

 13.15 CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 13.18 CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA 3 CA Figueres

 13.27 CL 96844 PLANAS CABALL, MARIA 7 CA Figueres

 13.83 CL 72488 LOPEZ GARIJO, SANDRA 7 GEiE Gironí

 14.08 CL 71004 ROMERO NAVIA, JUANA MANUELA 5 CA Figueres

 14.18 CL 28878 XIFRE MONAR, ISOLDA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 14.46 CL 90590 SALA BAGUE, CLAUDIA 7 CA Figueres

 14.48 CL 92995 PAGES ROSELL, NORA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 14.59 CL 95835 BARZOLA BEADE, DANNA 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 14.61 CL 90585 PONS VAZQUEZ, TANIT 7 CA Figueres

 14.71 CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 14.86 CL 89839 FANES GIL, AINA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 15.44 CL 90580 NAVARRO VILA, ISONA 7 CA Figueres

 15.82 CL 4427 VILA OLIVERAS, CLARA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 4378 BOIRO , FADIYA 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 3938 BRUSES CORTADA, BRUNA 7 CA Figueres

CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 2526 GARCIA I FERNANDEZ, PAULA 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 29689 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 26966 MAJO MASFERRER, ELISABET 72 CA Figueres

CL 88833 ROQUE GEERINK, LLUISA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 69674 TAULER HORTAL, LAURA 4 AA Palamos

CL 89835 DAOUIRI BOUZAGOU, AYA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3056 JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA, ABRIL 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 95836 COLOMINAS BALIARD, MARTINA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 92931 PAGUINA GARCIA, PAULA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 01:02.36 CT 28494 ROUTBI TEHIRI, DOUNIA 3 CA Figueres

 01:03.77 CL 28872 ALEÑA SERRANO, JOANA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 01:10.50 CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS 5 AA Catalunya

 01:16.39 CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 01:23.80 CL 3079 CAMPRUBI TORRAGUITART, CRISTINA 96 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 28958 AUDIVERT BRUGUE, ARIADNA 90 GEiE Gironí

CL 95835 BARZOLA BEADE, DANNA 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 88833 ROQUE GEERINK, LLUISA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 69674 TAULER HORTAL, LAURA 4 AA Palamos

CL 28878 XIFRE MONAR, ISOLDA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

100m ABF

400m ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 05:12.38 CL 83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA 5 CN Banyoles

 05:20.36 CT 22230 MONJE MARTINEZ, ANA 99 CA Granollers

 05:52.78 CL 3079 CAMPRUBI TORRAGUITART, CRISTINA 96 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 2,75 CL 21953 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA 96 GEiE Gironí

 2,75 CL 21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLA, CRISTINA 97 GEiE Gironí

 2,25 CL 83277 MASSANAS VERGES, NORA 5 CN Banyoles

 2,10 CL 28878 XIFRE MONAR, ISOLDA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 2,00 CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 1,81 CL 95835 BARZOLA BEADE, DANNA 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 1,80 CL 95836 COLOMINAS BALIARD, MARTINA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 1,70 CL 94562 MORALES MARTI, KIRA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 1,40 CL 3056 JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA, ABRIL 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 4427 VILA OLIVERAS, CLARA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89835 DAOUIRI BOUZAGOU, AYA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 5,41 CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA 99 GEiE Gironí

 5,07 CT 28935 YUZBASHYAN KAZACHENKO, ZHANETTA 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 4,90 IB 16743 SIMONET COMAS, MARIA 2 GEiE Gironí

 4,86 CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS 5 AA Catalunya

 4,71 CL 21953 RIOS MONTSERRAT, HELENA 96 GEiE Gironí

 4,47 CT 465 ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA 58 Playas de Castellon

 4,34 CL 95835 BARZOLA BEADE, DANNA 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 4,20 CL 88831 PONT NICOLAU, MIREIA 7 AA Catalunya

 4,18 CL 92931 PAGUINA GARCIA, PAULA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 4,11 CL 94562 MORALES MARTI, KIRA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 3,90 CL 95836 COLOMINAS BALIARD, MARTINA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 3,57 CL 89839 FANES GIL, AINA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 3,50 CL 4427 VILA OLIVERAS, CLARA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 4378 BOIRO , FADIYA 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 2526 GARCIA I FERNANDEZ, PAULA 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 92995 PAGES ROSELL, NORA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 88833 ROQUE GEERINK, LLUISA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 3871 SANS CAPDEVILA, BERTA 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 28878 XIFRE MONAR, ISOLDA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 89835 DAOUIRI BOUZAGOU, AYA 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3056 JIMENEZ SANTAMARIA, ABRIL 7 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Perxa ABF

Llargada ABF

1.500m ABF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 21,36 CT 17 GELMA GARROSET, FARNERS 5 AA Catalunya

 15,64 CL 71004 ROMERO NAVIA, JUANA MANUELA 5 CA Figueres

CL 95835 BARZOLA BEADE, DANNA 5 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 95137 ESTAÑOL CARRION, CLARA 4 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

CL 4378 BOIRO , FADIYA 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 92995 PAGES ROSELL, NORA 6 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 3871 SANS CAPDEVILA, BERTA 7 GEiE Gironí

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club

 33,23 CT 27101 MARTI LLOBET, JULIA 1 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

 30,35 CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA 99 GEiE Gironí

 26,86 CT 27138 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, IVET 2 GEiE Gironí

 12,47 CL 88833 ROQUE GEERINK, LLUISA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

CL 28786 AURICH DESCAMPS, MARINA 3 CN Banyoles

CL 28878 XIFRE MONAR, ISOLDA 3 CA Palafrugell-GiCB

Javelina (500g) Sub16 F

Javelina (600g) ABF

Javelina (500g) Sub18 F


